
EYOC Tour 2018 Fri 6/29/2018 10:55 PM
Split time results - Sprint Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

М21Е  (11) 2.5 km  115 m 17 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(40) 4(39) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(44) 9(47) 10(49) 11(41) 12(51) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 6 Teodor Todorov 14:18 0:51 2:00 3:09 3:34 4:00 4:50 6:35 7:26 8:45 9:02 10:01 10:47 11:47 12:25
Валди София 0:51 1:09 1:09 0:25 0:26 0:50 1:45 0:51 1:19 0:17 0:59 0:46 1:00 0:38

13:11 13:55 14:01 14:18
0:46 0:44 0:06 0:17

2 12 Димитър Георгиев 16:10 0:32 1:40 3:18 3:44 4:13 6:00 7:46 8:43 10:06 10:26 11:27 12:26 13:39 14:24
Диана Ямбол 0:32 1:08 1:38 0:26 0:29 1:47 1:46 0:57 1:23 0:20 1:01 0:59 1:13 0:45

15:10 15:54 15:58 16:10
0:46 0:44 0:04 0:12

3 16 Мартин Маринов 16:34 0:38 1:43 3:04 3:29 3:56 4:59 7:19 8:21 9:49 10:35 11:39 12:29 13:45 14:31
Бачо Киро - 94 Дря 0:38 1:05 1:21 0:25 0:27 1:03 2:20 1:02 1:28 0:46 1:04 0:50 1:16 0:46

15:21 16:14 16:20 16:34
0:50 0:53 0:06 0:14

4 4 Abdullah Ozdemir 17:43 0:33 3:28 5:20 5:46 6:19 7:29 9:38 10:12 11:53 12:14 13:18 14:05 15:09 15:49
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 0:33 2:55 1:52 0:26 0:33 1:10 2:09 0:34 1:41 0:21 1:04 0:47 1:04 0:40

16:39 17:25 17:31 17:43
0:50 0:46 0:06 0:12

5 11 Христо Кавалски 17:51 0:41 2:31 4:09 4:42 5:11 6:27 9:05 10:14 11:33 12:19 13:21 14:10 15:12 15:54
Вежен Тетевен 0:41 1:50 1:38 0:33 0:29 1:16 2:38 1:09 1:19 0:46 1:02 0:49 1:02 0:42

16:44 17:35 17:40 17:51
0:50 0:51 0:05 0:11

6 10 Живко Чипев 18:08 0:39 2:50 4:23 5:00 5:32 7:05 9:39 10:28 11:53 12:28 13:32 14:18 15:25 16:06
Бачо Киро - 94 Дря 0:39 2:11 1:33 0:37 0:32 1:33 2:34 0:49 1:25 0:35 1:04 0:46 1:07 0:41

16:56 17:50 17:56 18:08
0:50 0:54 0:06 0:12

7 3 Bartlomiej Mazan 19:30 0:33 1:59 3:41 4:18 4:56 6:01 8:48 9:44 12:07 12:30 13:47 14:48 16:12 17:02
Poland WKS Slask 0:33 1:26 1:42 0:37 0:38 1:05 2:47 0:56 2:23 0:23 1:17 1:01 1:24 0:50

17:58 19:01 19:08 19:30
0:56 1:03 0:07 0:22

8 15 Ивайло Величков 19:49 1:02 2:49 4:38 5:08 5:39 7:04 9:13 10:49 12:35 13:01 14:15 15:12 16:33 17:22
Сини камъни Слив 1:02 1:47 1:49 0:30 0:31 1:25 2:09 1:36 1:46 0:26 1:14 0:57 1:21 0:49

18:19 19:27 19:33 19:49
0:57 1:08 0:06 0:16

9 14 Иван Стефанов 24:39 4:20 6:24 7:58 8:26 9:09 10:09 12:58 13:59 15:58 16:21 17:52 19:04 20:39 21:32
Вежен Тетевен 4:20 2:04 1:34 0:28 0:43 1:00 2:49 1:01 1:59 0:23 1:31 1:12 1:35 0:53

22:49 23:59 24:11 24:39
1:17 1:10 0:12 0:28

10 8 Виделин Алексиев 31:33 0:59 9:47 13:56 14:30 15:09 17:37 20:13 21:20 23:18 23:46 25:08 26:08 28:13 29:04
Сини камъни Слив 0:59 8:48 4:09 0:34 0:39 2:28 2:36 1:07 1:58 0:28 1:22 1:00 2:05 0:51

30:15 31:10 31:18 31:33 2:32 4:20 5:02 5:30 6:40
1:11 0:55 0:08 0:15 *33 *40 *39 *36 *42

11 2 Mert Kurt 32:42 1:07 10:19 14:51 15:26 16:06 17:14 20:26 21:19 23:40 24:06 25:28 26:39 28:31 30:07
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 1:07 9:12 4:32 0:35 0:40 1:08 3:12 0:53 2:21 0:26 1:22 1:11 1:52 1:36

31:12 32:18 32:26 32:42
1:05 1:06 0:08 0:16

Ж21Е  (5) 2.1 km  90 m 15 C
1(45) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(40) 6(43) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(53) 12(56) 13(55) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 22 Елеонора Николов 15:13 2:51 4:27 4:59 6:01 6:36 7:37 8:34 8:58 10:14 11:19 12:11 13:27 14:10 14:50
Узана Габрово 2:51 1:36 0:32 1:02 0:35 1:01 0:57 0:24 1:16 1:05 0:52 1:16 0:43 0:40

14:57 15:13
0:07 0:16

2 21 KEY NATASHA 15:16 2:58 4:26 4:57 5:54 6:37 8:12 9:06 9:38 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:33 14:14 14:53
New Zealand Austra 2:58 1:28 0:31 0:57 0:43 1:35 0:54 0:32 1:11 0:50 0:50 1:04 0:41 0:39

15:00 15:16
0:07 0:16

3 20 Милена Кръстева 17:51 3:22 5:06 5:44 7:01 7:48 9:07 10:24 10:57 12:18 13:25 14:19 15:44 16:37 17:28
Узана Габрово 3:22 1:44 0:38 1:17 0:47 1:19 1:17 0:33 1:21 1:07 0:54 1:25 0:53 0:51

17:35 17:51
0:07 0:16

4 17 Гинчева Силия 18:26 3:27 5:55 6:37 7:44 8:21 9:50 10:57 11:24 13:04 14:07 15:07 16:31 17:21 18:06
Валди София 3:27 2:28 0:42 1:07 0:37 1:29 1:07 0:27 1:40 1:03 1:00 1:24 0:50 0:45

18:13 18:26
0:07 0:13

5 18 Annamaria RADULY 20:46 3:09 5:34 6:12 7:36 8:16 9:32 10:42 12:27 13:41 15:23 17:49 18:54 19:39 20:24
VSK Csikszereda R 3:09 2:25 0:38 1:24 0:40 1:16 1:10 1:45 1:14 1:42 2:26 1:05 0:45 0:45

20:31 20:46
0:07 0:15

М12  (15) 1.3 km  65 m 9 C
1(38) 2(36) 3(35) 4(32) 5(43) 6(48) 7(49) 8(41) 9(100) Finish

1 28 Mark Bujdoso 6:49 0:55 1:32 2:08 2:56 3:42 4:34 4:56 6:02 6:32 6:49
Hungary Tabani Sp 0:55 0:37 0:36 0:48 0:46 0:52 0:22 1:06 0:30 0:17

2 23 Gergo Balint 8:06 0:59 1:40 2:24 3:19 4:46 5:43 6:22 7:27 7:50 8:06
Hungary Veszpremi 0:59 0:41 0:44 0:55 1:27 0:57 0:39 1:05 0:23 0:16

3 26 Aybars Kagan Karaa 10:08 3:04 4:14 4:50 5:45 6:30 7:27 8:04 9:21 9:52 10:08
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 3:04 1:10 0:36 0:55 0:45 0:57 0:37 1:17 0:31 0:16



EYOC Tour 2018 Fri 6/29/2018 10:55 PM
Split time results - Sprint Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

М12  (15) 1.3 km  65 m 9 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(36) 3(35) 4(32) 5(43) 6(48) 7(49) 8(41) 9(100) Finish

4 47 Петър Кръстев 11:20 1:36 2:48 3:45 4:44 5:44 7:56 8:37 10:02 11:02 11:20 10:52
Узана Габрово 1:36 1:12 0:57 0:59 1:00 2:12 0:41 1:25 1:00 0:18 *54

5 29 Ivan Drach 12:45 3:41 7:02 7:33 8:20 9:14 10:39 10:53 12:02 12:31 12:45
Leader-tour Ukraine 3:41 3:21 0:31 0:47 0:54 1:25 0:14 1:09 0:29 0:14

6 46 Светлозар Колев 13:15 3:57 5:04 5:55 6:49 8:29 10:19 10:55 12:23 13:00 13:15
Чумерна Твърдица 3:57 1:07 0:51 0:54 1:40 1:50 0:36 1:28 0:37 0:15

7 36 Диян Савов 13:17 1:12 2:06 3:19 4:45 6:57 10:08 10:41 12:02 13:03 13:17
Браун тим Велико 1:12 0:54 1:13 1:26 2:12 3:11 0:33 1:21 1:01 0:14

8 48 Стефан Тихов 14:34 2:00 3:24 4:40 6:05 8:50 11:25 12:03 13:34 14:18 14:34
Браун тим Велико 2:00 1:24 1:16 1:25 2:45 2:35 0:38 1:31 0:44 0:16

9 45 Борис Карабойков 14:59 6:55 7:50 8:39 9:33 10:39 11:58 12:27 13:57 14:39 14:59
Узана Габрово 6:55 0:55 0:49 0:54 1:06 1:19 0:29 1:30 0:42 0:20

10 40 Илия Йорданов 16:18 3:50 5:28 6:34 7:47 10:45 13:14 13:41 15:29 16:02 16:18 12:17
Браун тим Велико 3:50 1:38 1:06 1:13 2:58 2:29 0:27 1:48 0:33 0:16 *49

11 42 Иван Петров 17:32 7:54 9:11 9:56 10:50 12:35 14:35 14:59 16:30 17:17 17:32 1:41
Чумерна Твърдица 7:54 1:17 0:45 0:54 1:45 2:00 0:24 1:31 0:47 0:15 *47

12 41 Анатоли Иванов 18:28 5:52 7:35 8:33 9:52 12:42 15:17 15:47 17:33 18:12 18:28
Вежен Тетевен 5:52 1:43 0:58 1:19 2:50 2:35 0:30 1:46 0:39 0:16

13 35 Радослав Иванов 19:16 2:10 3:09 4:37 5:58 10:12 15:33 16:08 18:17 18:58 19:16
Узана Габрово 2:10 0:59 1:28 1:21 4:14 5:21 0:35 2:09 0:41 0:18

14 32 Виктор Димов 28:09 3:34 7:37 9:09 11:47 14:53 23:33 24:04 26:09 27:53 28:09
Трапезица - 1954 Ве 3:34 4:03 1:32 2:38 3:06 8:40 0:31 2:05 1:44 0:16

31 Димитър Димитров mp 1:14 2:31 3:15 4:03 5:39 7:37 7:58 ----- 10:54 11:11 6:33 7:09 10:45
Браун тим Велико 1:14 1:17 0:44 0:48 1:36 1:58 0:21 2:56 0:17 *47 *49 *54

М14  (17) 2.0 km  85 m 15 C
1(44) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(40) 6(42) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(58) 12(57) 13(52) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 53 Adam Balint 13:47 2:26 3:21 3:57 4:44 5:11 5:51 7:15 7:38 8:57 9:56 11:45 11:59 12:52 13:27
Hungary Veszpremi 2:26 0:55 0:36 0:47 0:27 0:40 1:24 0:23 1:19 0:59 1:49 0:14 0:53 0:35

13:33 13:47
0:06 0:14

2 67 Александър Котков 15:33 2:54 3:49 4:34 5:47 6:14 7:00 8:50 9:14 10:25 11:24 13:50 14:00 14:39 15:10
Валди София 2:54 0:55 0:45 1:13 0:27 0:46 1:50 0:24 1:11 0:59 2:26 0:10 0:39 0:31

15:17 15:33
0:07 0:16

3 68 Тервел Драгоев 16:05 2:30 3:30 4:17 5:37 6:11 7:34 9:26 9:58 11:21 12:25 14:05 14:20 15:03 15:41
Диана Ямбол 2:30 1:00 0:47 1:20 0:34 1:23 1:52 0:32 1:23 1:04 1:40 0:15 0:43 0:38

15:49 16:05
0:08 0:16

4 64 Ивайло Драгоев 16:46 3:00 4:02 4:54 6:29 7:04 8:11 9:50 10:12 11:33 12:35 14:40 14:59 15:40 16:16
Диана Ямбол 3:00 1:02 0:52 1:35 0:35 1:07 1:39 0:22 1:21 1:02 2:05 0:19 0:41 0:36

16:26 16:46
0:10 0:20

5 58 Mykhailo Poienko 18:43 3:15 4:11 5:10 6:49 7:09 8:03 11:38 12:08 13:44 14:46 16:53 17:04 17:50 18:24
Individual Individu 3:15 0:56 0:59 1:39 0:20 0:54 3:35 0:30 1:36 1:02 2:07 0:11 0:46 0:34

18:31 18:43
0:07 0:12

6 30 Toprak Sahin Can 19:19 3:04 4:58 6:17 7:15 7:58 9:12 11:31 12:13 13:41 14:56 17:01 17:19 18:15 18:56
Kulubu Istanbul Ori 3:04 1:54 1:19 0:58 0:43 1:14 2:19 0:42 1:28 1:15 2:05 0:18 0:56 0:41

19:06 19:19
0:10 0:13

7 62 Йордан Тихомиров 22:34 4:16 5:36 7:12 8:07 8:50 11:19 13:24 14:18 15:47 17:47 20:03 20:19 21:07 22:08
Узана Габрово 4:16 1:20 1:36 0:55 0:43 2:29 2:05 0:54 1:29 2:00 2:16 0:16 0:48 1:01

22:17 22:34
0:09 0:17

8 33 Deniz Cem Sahin 23:28 3:18 7:13 8:06 10:14 11:08 12:14 14:28 15:33 17:14 18:28 21:00 21:16 22:23 23:03
Kulubu Istanbul Ori 3:18 3:55 0:53 2:08 0:54 1:06 2:14 1:05 1:41 1:14 2:32 0:16 1:07 0:40

23:14 23:28
0:11 0:14

9 65 Йордан Сикоров 25:53 5:42 6:48 7:47 9:49 10:28 12:07 15:37 16:15 18:34 20:03 23:18 23:30 24:35 25:29
Чумерна Твърдица 5:42 1:06 0:59 2:02 0:39 1:39 3:30 0:38 2:19 1:29 3:15 0:12 1:05 0:54

25:37 25:53 9:07
0:08 0:16 *40

10 63 Никола Момъков 36:24 14:30 15:50 17:05 19:05 19:41 20:29 22:27 23:04 24:47 31:18 34:10 34:21 35:22 36:04
Браун тим Велико 14:30 1:20 1:15 2:00 0:36 0:48 1:58 0:37 1:43 6:31 2:52 0:11 1:01 0:42

36:12 36:24
0:08 0:12

51 Danylo Holovach dnf ----- ----- 6:48 ----- ----- ----- 10:04 10:28 11:42 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Leader-tour Ukraine 6:48 3:16 0:24 1:14

12:25 12:37 6:16 7:40 8:38
0:43 0:12 *36 *32 *43

57 Igor Sviderskyi dnf ----- ----- 8:51 ----- ----- ----- 12:03 12:30 13:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Leader-tour Ukraine 8:51 3:12 0:27 1:14

14:26 14:40 8:16 9:51 10:40
0:42 0:14 *36 *32 *43



EYOC Tour 2018 Fri 6/29/2018 10:55 PM
Split time results - Sprint Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

М14  (17) 2.0 km  85 m 15 C (cont.)

1(44) 2(33) 3(35) 4(39) 5(40) 6(42) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(58) 12(57) 13(52) 14(54)
15(100) Finish

55 Mykhailo Tatarnikov dnf ----- ----- 9:53 ----- ----- ----- 13:01 13:33 14:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Leader-tour Ukraine 9:53 3:08 0:32 1:11

15:25 15:41 9:15 10:50 11:43
0:41 0:16 *36 *32 *43

56 Toprak Isik Arikan dnf ----- ----- 8:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:20 16:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 8:44 6:36 1:32

17:21 17:37 8:06 9:57 11:30
0:29 0:16 *36 *32 *43

54 Долчинков Велисл dnf ----- ----- 7:28 ----- ----- ----- 13:45 14:37 16:26 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Трапезица - 1954 Ве 7:28 6:17 0:52 1:49

18:48 19:04 6:38 8:52 10:40
2:22 0:16 *36 *32 *43

59 Aral Bora Mirza dnf ----- ----- 12:46 ----- ----- ----- 18:15 19:01 20:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 12:46 5:29 0:46 1:36

21:16 21:32 12:01 14:04 15:32 17:05
0:39 0:16 *36 *32 *43 *47

161 Denizhan Ozuak dnf ----- ----- 27:09 ----- ----- ----- 39:53 41:16 43:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 27:09 12:44 1:23 1:59

46:00 46:16 24:52 26:03 29:03 36:14
2:45 0:16 *38 *36 *32 *43

М16  (6) 2.2 km  105 m 15 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(39) 6(46) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(53) 12(50) 13(55) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 71 Soma Gardonyi 13:52 1:13 1:40 2:17 3:10 3:27 6:35 8:08 8:31 9:29 10:19 11:08 12:20 12:54 13:35
MOM Budapest Hun 1:13 0:27 0:37 0:53 0:17 3:08 1:33 0:23 0:58 0:50 0:49 1:12 0:34 0:41

13:39 13:52
0:04 0:13

2 80 Тихомир Галов 15:00 1:12 1:41 2:21 3:14 3:30 7:00 8:39 9:04 10:13 11:11 11:59 13:22 13:59 14:38
Узана Габрово 1:12 0:29 0:40 0:53 0:16 3:30 1:39 0:25 1:09 0:58 0:48 1:23 0:37 0:39

14:44 15:00
0:06 0:16

3 76 Божидар Куртев 15:36 1:21 1:47 2:17 3:22 3:34 6:49 9:20 9:47 10:43 11:27 12:11 14:13 14:45 15:20
Сини камъни Слив 1:21 0:26 0:30 1:05 0:12 3:15 2:31 0:27 0:56 0:44 0:44 2:02 0:32 0:35

15:24 15:36
0:04 0:12

4 70 Ali Nihat Okmenler 16:12 1:25 1:54 2:37 3:36 3:48 7:18 9:10 9:50 11:13 12:10 13:04 14:24 15:08 15:52
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 1:25 0:29 0:43 0:59 0:12 3:30 1:52 0:40 1:23 0:57 0:54 1:20 0:44 0:44

16:00 16:12
0:08 0:12

5 69 Alpertunga Karaaga 17:21 3:14 3:43 4:20 5:13 5:25 9:11 10:56 11:15 12:22 13:23 14:15 15:40 16:19 17:02
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 3:14 0:29 0:37 0:53 0:12 3:46 1:45 0:19 1:07 1:01 0:52 1:25 0:39 0:43

17:09 17:21
0:07 0:12

77 Николай Иванов mp 4:02 4:42 5:55 10:30 10:44 15:00 ----- 18:36 19:55 21:07 22:19 24:01 24:40 25:20
Браун тим Велико 4:02 0:40 1:13 4:35 0:14 4:16 3:36 1:19 1:12 1:12 1:42 0:39 0:40

25:32 25:51 17:39
0:12 0:19 *47

М18  (3) 2.5 km  115 m 17 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(40) 4(39) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(44) 9(47) 10(49) 11(41) 12(51) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 86 Аргиров Мартин 15:07 1:01 2:16 3:41 4:09 4:32 5:20 7:10 7:50 9:08 9:38 10:39 11:25 12:33 13:16
Истрос Русе 1:01 1:15 1:25 0:28 0:23 0:48 1:50 0:40 1:18 0:30 1:01 0:46 1:08 0:43

14:04 14:46 14:52 15:07
0:48 0:42 0:06 0:15

2 85 Мирослав Куртев 16:24 0:29 1:36 2:55 3:33 4:00 5:09 7:49 8:41 10:02 10:37 11:50 12:39 13:47 14:26
Сини камъни Слив 0:29 1:07 1:19 0:38 0:27 1:09 2:40 0:52 1:21 0:35 1:13 0:49 1:08 0:39

15:15 16:02 16:09 16:24
0:49 0:47 0:07 0:15

3 84 Рачев Мартин 16:25 0:28 1:58 3:10 3:37 4:04 5:52 7:57 8:48 10:23 10:44 11:46 12:33 13:44 14:25
Истрос Русе 0:28 1:30 1:12 0:27 0:27 1:48 2:05 0:51 1:35 0:21 1:02 0:47 1:11 0:41

15:20 16:05 16:10 16:25
0:55 0:45 0:05 0:15

М21А  (1) 2.2 km  105 m 15 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(39) 6(46) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(53) 12(50) 13(55) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 87 Халачев Николай 21:43 3:32 4:09 5:58 7:20 7:36 12:19 14:37 15:13 16:34 17:33 18:32 19:46 20:27 21:22
Русе Компас Крос 3:32 0:37 1:49 1:22 0:16 4:43 2:18 0:36 1:21 0:59 0:59 1:14 0:41 0:55

21:29 21:43
0:07 0:14



EYOC Tour 2018 Fri 6/29/2018 10:55 PM
Split time results - Sprint Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

М35  (1) 2.5 km  115 m 17 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(40) 4(39) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(44) 9(47) 10(49) 11(41) 12(51) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 92 Румен Котков 20:53 1:11 2:47 5:07 5:47 6:21 7:44 10:37 11:45 13:49 14:48 16:01 16:54 18:08 19:02
Валди София 1:11 1:36 2:20 0:40 0:34 1:23 2:53 1:08 2:04 0:59 1:13 0:53 1:14 0:54

19:47 20:32 20:38 20:53
0:45 0:45 0:06 0:15

М40  (7) 2.5 km  115 m 17 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(40) 4(39) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(44) 9(47) 10(49) 11(41) 12(51) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 97 Йорданов Пламен 19:41 0:32 2:57 4:31 5:02 5:33 7:14 9:30 10:25 12:22 13:15 14:31 15:30 16:52 17:38
Валди София 0:32 2:25 1:34 0:31 0:31 1:41 2:16 0:55 1:57 0:53 1:16 0:59 1:22 0:46

18:33 19:19 19:26 19:41
0:55 0:46 0:07 0:15

2 96 Robert Kalman RAD 19:47 0:44 2:54 4:42 5:10 5:42 6:42 9:10 10:17 12:56 13:24 14:42 15:43 16:54 17:38
VSK Csikszereda R 0:44 2:10 1:48 0:28 0:32 1:00 2:28 1:07 2:39 0:28 1:18 1:01 1:11 0:44

18:42 19:26 19:33 19:47
1:04 0:44 0:07 0:14

3 104 Мартин Минков 22:57 0:58 3:29 6:28 6:51 7:22 9:09 11:57 12:49 15:42 15:59 17:07 17:59 20:02 20:47
Север Плевен 0:58 2:31 2:59 0:23 0:31 1:47 2:48 0:52 2:53 0:17 1:08 0:52 2:03 0:45

21:48 22:36 22:43 22:57
1:01 0:48 0:07 0:14

4 107 Иво Дончев 23:27 0:43 3:32 5:27 5:55 6:28 8:11 11:49 13:53 15:50 16:44 17:46 18:36 20:45 21:20
Браун тим Велико 0:43 2:49 1:55 0:28 0:33 1:43 3:38 2:04 1:57 0:54 1:02 0:50 2:09 0:35

22:22 23:07 23:13 23:27
1:02 0:45 0:06 0:14

5 100 Милен Късев 30:17 0:57 5:35 7:55 8:35 9:21 11:11 14:54 16:01 20:22 20:56 22:46 24:07 25:56 27:04
Узана Габрово 0:57 4:38 2:20 0:40 0:46 1:50 3:43 1:07 4:21 0:34 1:50 1:21 1:49 1:08

28:27 29:42 29:55 30:17
1:23 1:15 0:13 0:22

6 94 Tunc Heybetli 42:19 1:50 5:50 10:36 11:38 12:53 16:05 24:36 25:38 30:41 32:04 33:49 35:20 37:08 38:41
Sporlari Kulubu Ku 1:50 4:00 4:46 1:02 1:15 3:12 8:31 1:02 5:03 1:23 1:45 1:31 1:48 1:33

40:46 41:53 42:01 42:19
2:05 1:07 0:08 0:18

105 Атанас Овчаров mp 0:44 2:10 4:05 ----- 5:52 7:01 9:21 10:29 13:20 14:36 15:43 16:39 17:53 18:41
Валди София 0:44 1:26 1:55 1:47 1:09 2:20 1:08 2:51 1:16 1:07 0:56 1:14 0:48

19:41 20:54 21:02 21:17
1:00 1:13 0:08 0:15

М45  (8) 2.5 km  115 m 17 C
1(43) 2(31) 3(40) 4(39) 5(36) 6(42) 7(46) 8(44) 9(47) 10(49) 11(41) 12(51) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 112 Damir Gobec 18:13 0:39 2:06 4:02 4:29 5:03 6:53 9:16 10:05 11:31 12:00 13:08 14:00 15:08 15:53
OK Vihor Croatia 0:39 1:27 1:56 0:27 0:34 1:50 2:23 0:49 1:26 0:29 1:08 0:52 1:08 0:45

16:50 17:48 17:57 18:13
0:57 0:58 0:09 0:16

2 109 Mark Gardonyi 20:44 0:36 1:55 3:45 4:23 5:00 6:37 9:27 10:13 12:45 13:09 14:29 15:32 17:10 18:07
Orvosegyetem SC H 0:36 1:19 1:50 0:38 0:37 1:37 2:50 0:46 2:32 0:24 1:20 1:03 1:38 0:57

19:20 20:18 20:26 20:44
1:13 0:58 0:08 0:18

3 116 Sami Isoherranen 22:17 0:40 3:19 4:59 5:32 6:04 7:48 10:12 12:30 14:59 15:26 16:37 17:34 18:55 19:46
Lynx Finland 0:40 2:39 1:40 0:33 0:32 1:44 2:24 2:18 2:29 0:27 1:11 0:57 1:21 0:51

20:54 21:50 21:59 22:17
1:08 0:56 0:09 0:18

4 110 Куртулус Анил 23:13 1:01 4:29 6:30 7:05 7:41 8:57 12:12 13:10 15:29 15:55 17:23 18:23 19:45 20:37
Вариант 5 Търгови 1:01 3:28 2:01 0:35 0:36 1:16 3:15 0:58 2:19 0:26 1:28 1:00 1:22 0:52

21:45 22:50 22:58 23:13
1:08 1:05 0:08 0:15

5 123 Милен Драгоев 24:20 0:51 4:12 6:31 7:02 7:40 8:40 11:14 12:20 15:52 16:29 17:48 19:33 20:51 21:43
Диана Ямбол 0:51 3:21 2:19 0:31 0:38 1:00 2:34 1:06 3:32 0:37 1:19 1:45 1:18 0:52

22:53 23:53 24:01 24:20
1:10 1:00 0:08 0:19

6 121 Тихомир Тихолов 26:42 3:55 7:16 9:26 10:03 10:52 12:14 15:05 15:40 18:10 18:49 20:14 21:24 22:53 24:20
Вежен Тетевен 3:55 3:21 2:10 0:37 0:49 1:22 2:51 0:35 2:30 0:39 1:25 1:10 1:29 1:27

25:29 26:17 26:26 26:42
1:09 0:48 0:09 0:16

7 115 Хасан Синан 29:15 0:50 6:12 8:20 9:04 9:44 11:36 14:55 15:53 18:30 19:08 22:04 23:16 25:03 26:11
Вариант 5 Търгови 0:50 5:22 2:08 0:44 0:40 1:52 3:19 0:58 2:37 0:38 2:56 1:12 1:47 1:08

27:35 28:43 28:55 29:15
1:24 1:08 0:12 0:20

8 114 Elan Alias 32:53 1:16 5:59 9:33 10:21 11:20 13:07 17:22 18:38 22:06 22:47 24:13 25:49 27:42 28:50
Individual Individu 1:16 4:43 3:34 0:48 0:59 1:47 4:15 1:16 3:28 0:41 1:26 1:36 1:53 1:08

30:43 32:19 32:32 32:53
1:53 1:36 0:13 0:21



EYOC Tour 2018 Fri 6/29/2018 10:55 PM
Split time results - Sprint Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

М50  (12) 2.2 km  105 m 15 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(39) 6(46) 7(48) 8(49) 9(41) 10(51) 11(53) 12(50) 13(55) 14(54)

15(100) Finish

1 133 Istvan Bujdoso 14:33 1:21 1:54 2:26 3:29 3:46 6:38 8:24 8:50 10:09 11:02 11:49 12:57 13:31 14:09
Hungary Tabani Sp 1:21 0:33 0:32 1:03 0:17 2:52 1:46 0:26 1:19 0:53 0:47 1:08 0:34 0:38

14:17 14:33
0:08 0:16

2 128 Jurg Niggli 14:43 1:24 1:56 2:33 3:24 3:40 6:55 8:40 9:07 10:15 11:12 11:59 13:08 13:43 14:18
O'Jura France 1:24 0:32 0:37 0:51 0:16 3:15 1:45 0:27 1:08 0:57 0:47 1:09 0:35 0:35

14:25 14:43
0:07 0:18

3 132 Eugenijus Miksys 15:33 1:26 2:03 2:50 3:58 4:12 7:22 8:59 9:26 10:34 11:29 12:21 14:03 14:41 15:15
Azuolas Lithuania 1:26 0:37 0:47 1:08 0:14 3:10 1:37 0:27 1:08 0:55 0:52 1:42 0:38 0:34

15:20 15:33
0:05 0:13

3 125 Vuitton Christophe 15:33 1:26 2:01 2:39 3:33 3:48 7:13 9:29 9:52 11:03 11:55 12:50 14:01 14:36 15:13
France France 1:26 0:35 0:38 0:54 0:15 3:25 2:16 0:23 1:11 0:52 0:55 1:11 0:35 0:37

15:20 15:33
0:07 0:13

5 127 Sven Arne Gylterud 17:53 1:42 2:18 3:15 4:32 4:48 7:50 10:51 11:17 12:33 13:33 14:35 15:57 16:36 17:23
Fossum IF Norway 1:42 0:36 0:57 1:17 0:16 3:02 3:01 0:26 1:16 1:00 1:02 1:22 0:39 0:47

17:35 17:53
0:12 0:18

6 131 Robert Minto 17:58 1:42 2:25 3:10 4:25 4:43 8:06 10:41 11:11 12:34 13:39 14:41 16:07 16:54 17:40
Club Indiana Cross 1:42 0:43 0:45 1:15 0:18 3:23 2:35 0:30 1:23 1:05 1:02 1:26 0:47 0:46

17:46 17:58
0:06 0:12

7 124 Srdjan Markovic 18:11 1:46 2:19 3:19 4:21 4:36 8:36 10:51 11:17 12:36 13:42 14:39 16:31 17:14 17:52
a Serbia 1:46 0:33 1:00 1:02 0:15 4:00 2:15 0:26 1:19 1:06 0:57 1:52 0:43 0:38

17:58 18:11
0:06 0:13

8 140 Стефан Стефанов 19:00 2:18 2:57 3:36 4:57 5:15 9:23 11:36 11:59 13:31 14:39 15:45 17:14 17:51 18:37
Вежен Тетевен 2:18 0:39 0:39 1:21 0:18 4:08 2:13 0:23 1:32 1:08 1:06 1:29 0:37 0:46

18:44 19:00
0:07 0:16

9 139 Митко Митев 20:00 2:57 3:41 4:28 5:39 5:52 10:00 12:07 12:41 14:03 15:13 16:40 18:15 18:54 19:37
Чумерна Твърдица 2:57 0:44 0:47 1:11 0:13 4:08 2:07 0:34 1:22 1:10 1:27 1:35 0:39 0:43

19:44 20:00
0:07 0:16

10 126 Regis Basset 20:09 3:49 4:24 5:15 6:12 6:26 10:32 12:55 13:28 14:38 15:39 16:28 18:33 19:13 19:47
